
2025 GATOR SERVICING

Check Safety SystemsCheck Safety Systems

Check Tyre PressuresCheck Tyre Pressures

Inspect & Tighten all HardwareInspect & Tighten all Hardware

Check Battery ConditionCheck Battery Condition

Lubricate MachineLubricate Machine

Check All Belts (Condition)Check All Belts (Condition)

Check DrivelineCheck Driveline  

Change Air FilterChange Air Filter

Change Spark PlugsChange Spark Plugs

Change Engine Oil & FilterChange Engine Oil & Filter

Change Fuel Filter (if applicable)Change Fuel Filter (if applicable)

Check Steering OperationCheck Steering Operation

Check Cooling SystemCheck Cooling System

Check Suspension ComponentsCheck Suspension Components

MODEL CODE PRICE

XUV 550

XUV 590

XUV620

XUV 850

XUV 625

XUV 855

XUV 825

$728.00

$686.00

$621.00

$646.00

$766.00

$661.00

$681.00

1300 008 608  |  RDOequipment.com.au 

 *Valid until 31 December 2025. Parts & lubricants included. Travel charges may apply. Any additional repairs are not included. 
Pick up and delivery from $75. Pick up not available at all locations, Please enquire with your closest RDO Equipment branch. 


