



GATOR SERVICING

- Check Safety Systems
- Check Tyre Pressures
- ✓ Inspect & Tighten all Hardware
- Check Battery Condition
- Lubricate Machine
- Check All Belts (Condition)
- Check Driveline
- Change Air Filter
- Change Spark Plugs

- Change Engine Oil & Filter
- Change Fuel Filter (if applicable)
- Check Steering Operation
- Check Cooling System
- Check Suspension Components



2025 GATOR SERVICING MODEL CODE

	PRICE
XUV 550	\$728.00
XUV 590	\$686.00
XUV620	\$621.00
XUV 625	\$766.00
XUV 825	\$681.00
XUV 850	\$646.00
XUV 855	\$661.00

*Valid until 31 December 2025. Parts & lubricants included. Travel charges may apply. Any additional repairs are not included. Pick up and delivery from \$75. Pick up not available at all locations, Please enquire with your closest RDO Equipment branch.